
9.25 11.55
80%

12.88 13.12
98%

8.51 12.00
71%Percent of Average thru August

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

BASIN PRECIPITATION - ACTUAL MONTHLY vs AVERAGE MONTHLY TOTALS
Data for the Month of August 2012

Upper Missouri River Basin

Milk River Basin

Bighorn River Basin

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches) Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
Percent of Average thru August

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches) Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
Percent of Average thru August

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
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11.11 14.53
76%

16.12 22.21
73%

16.53 19.46
85%Percent of Average thru August

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Data for the Month of August 2012

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)

BASIN PRECIPITATION - ACTUAL MONTHLY vs AVERAGE MONTHLY TOTALS

Heart River Basin

Cheyenne River Basin

Grand River Basin

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
Percent of Average thru August

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
Percent of Average thru August
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12.23 16.77
73%

13.12 16.35
80%

11.55 14.37
80%Percent of Average thru August

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Data for the Month of August 2012

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)

BASIN PRECIPITATION - ACTUAL MONTHLY vs AVERAGE MONTHLY TOTALS

James River Basin

Colorado-Big Thompson Project

Fryingpan-Arkansas Project

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
Percent of Average thru August

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
Percent of Average thru August
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7.63 11.10
69%

15.10 19.42
78%

16.57 21.88
76%Percent of Average thru August

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Data for the Month of August 2012

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)

BASIN PRECIPITATION - ACTUAL MONTHLY vs AVERAGE MONTHLY TOTALS

North Platte River Basin

Republican River Basin

Solomon River Basin

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
Percent of Average thru August

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
Percent of Average thru August
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15.99 19.17
83%

9.63 17.08
56%

16.15 21.75
74%Percent of Average thru August

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Data for the Month of August 2012

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)

BASIN PRECIPITATION - ACTUAL MONTHLY vs AVERAGE MONTHLY TOTALS

Smoky Hill River Basin

Niobrara River Basin

Lower Platte River Basin

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
Percent of Average thru August

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
Percent of Average thru August

0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep 

In
ch

es
 

Monthly Actual Precipitation 

2012 2011 Average 

0 

5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

30 

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep 

To
ta

l I
nc

he
s 

Monthly Accumulated Precipitation 

2012 Average 2011 

0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep 

In
ch

es
 

Monthly Actual Precipitation 

2012 2011 Average 

0 

5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

30 

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep 

To
ta

l I
nc

he
s 

Monthly Accumulated Precipitation 

2012 Average 2011 

0 

0.5 

1 

1.5 

2 

2.5 

3 

3.5 

4 

4.5 

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep 

In
ch

es
 

Monthly Actual Precipitation 

2012 2011 Average 

0 

5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep 

To
ta

l I
nc

he
s 

Monthly Accumulated Precipitation 

2012 Average 2011 



23.64 26.17
 90%

34.85 35.65
98%

17.10 22.11
77%

 

Percent of Average thru August

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Data for the Month of August 2012

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)

BASIN PRECIPITATION - ACTUAL MONTHLY vs AVERAGE MONTHLY TOTALS

Arkansas River Basin

Red River Basin

Nueces River Basin

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
Percent of Average thru August

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
Percent of Average thru August
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18.39 17.44
105%

25.69 25.66
100%Percent of Average thru August

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Total Actual Precipitation thru August (Inches)

Data for the Month of August 2012
BASIN PRECIPITATION - ACTUAL MONTHLY vs AVERAGE MONTHLY TOTALS

Colorado River Basin

Washita River Basin

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
Percent of Average thru August

Total Average Precipitation thru August (Inches)
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